Environmental Data
Temperature
Operating -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Storage	  -55 to 125°C (-40 to 250°F)
Thermal Limits
Compensated Range 0 to 55°C (30 to 130°F)
TC Zero <±1.5% of FS
TC Span <±1.5% of FS

Phone: (802) 863-0085 Fax: (802) 863-1193
Email: sales@ttiglobal.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2007 American Sensor Technologies Inc. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Form data4600, Rev 2/5/07
AST4600   A   00500   P  3   T   1 000
Series Type
Process Connection
A=1/4” NPT Male
I=1/4” NPT Female
P=1/2” NPT Male
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code from chart.
Vxxxx = Vacuum reference for ranges up to 2500 psi
Pressure Unit, Sealed
B=BAR, K=kg/cm2, P=PSI
Outputs
3 = 1-5V (3 Wire + Case Connection)
4 = 4-20mA (Loop Powered + Case Connection)
6 = 1-6V (3 Wire + Case Connection)
Electrical Interface
T=2ft. 18 AWE wires
U=4ft. 18 AWE wires
W=2 Meter 18 AWE wires
Wetted Material
0=17-4PH
1=316 L
2=Inconel 718
Options
Use 000 for no options
PRESSURE RANGES
Pressure
in PSI,
Sealed
Pressure
Range
Code
0-50 00050
0-100 00100
0-200 00200
0-500 00500
0-1,000 01000
0-1500 01500
0-2,500 02500
0-3000 03000
0-5000 05000
0-7500 07500
0-10,000 10000
DIMENSIONAL DATA